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TABLEXI.—Constitutionof
District

Hospital
and

Charitable
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District
Boards.

Institutions
under

their
Control.

Separate
Institutions
within
their

Boundaries.

Contributing
Local

Authorities.
Representation

on
Board.

Contribution
for

Year
1908-9.

ApproximateRate
per

Pound
on

Rateable Capital
Value.

Hospital
and
Charitable
Aid

Boards
—continued. Auckland

Auckland
Hospital

Alexandra
Convalescent
Home

Costley
Home
for
Aged

Jubilee
Institute
for
the

Blind

Members.

Rodney
County
Council....i Waitemata

County
Council..V

1
for
combined

district

Devonport
Borough

Council..IBoards
of
the

Road
and
Town

Dis-

2

tricts
in

Eden
County

Boards
of
the

Road
and
Town

Dis-
\

tricts
in
Manukau
County

[

2
for
combined

district

Onehunga
Borough
Council

..)

Auckland
City
Council

....
4

Parnell
Borough

Council.• •t1for
combined

district

Grey
Lynn
Borough

Council
..I

Birkenhead
Borough
Council..jNewmarket

Borough
Council

..Y

1

„

Mount
Eden
Borough
Council

..)

£

s.

d.

d.

1,482
12
3

2,812
10
1

d

2,265
19
2

I

lJUhml-6th.

Waihi
Hospital

6,171
12
11

998
17
9

1,028
14
9

J

Waihi
..

Waihi
Borough

Council
....61,675

0

0

1&9-10l&9-10ths.

Bay
of

Plenty

Tauranga
County

Council....3

Opotiki
County
Council.. ..3

Whakatane
County

Council..2 Tauranga
Borough
Council..1 Opotiki

Town
District.. ..Nil

Part
of

East
Taupo

County..„125
19
0

\

55
10
0

48
16
6

I

,20
.,

19
16
0

I

1"2Oth-11
8
0

74
19
0

/

400
0

0

l-17th.
I

l-20th.

Waiapu

Te
Puia
Hospital

)

Waiapu
County

Council
....4

l-17th.

Cook

Old
People's
Home,

Gisborne..
Gisborne

Hospital

Cook
County

Council
....

9

Gisborne
Borough
Council....
10

2,052
0

0)
,10th

475
0

0

i

1"1Oth-Il-10th.

Waikato

Hamilton
Hospital

Old
Men's
Home,
Hamilton

Waikato
County

Council....3

Waipa
County
Council...■••

3

Piako
County

Council....j
3

Te
Aroha

Borough
Council

..j
1

Raglan
County

Council.. ..2

Hamilton
Borough
Council..1 Cambridge

County
Council

...j
1

Matamata
County
Council

..j
Nil

Kawhia
County

Council....'

,,

Huntly
Town

Board....J
»

Franklin
Town

Board....
,,

Morrinsville
Town

Board....„920
6

0

\

741
9

0

495
5

0

93
7

0

621
9

0

279
11
0
;'

,fit
.

149
8

0

.'

1"6th -450
14
0

98
0

0

72
1

0

59
15
0

18
15
0-l-6th.

Taranaki

New
Plymouth
Hospital

Old
People's
Home,
New
Ply-

mouth

Clifton
County
Council....
1

Taranaki
County
Council....
3

Egmont
County
Council....j
1

New
Plymouth
Borough
Council

..
2

Waitara
Borough

Council
..\[lfor

combined
distriot
j

Inglewood
Borough

Council
..|
I

Ktzroy
Town

Board....!Unrepresented
255
4

1

v

744
1

9

172
5

9

406
3

3)-
1-llth.

48
19
0

!

48
15
2

I

43
8

9

'
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