CHARITABLE AID BOARDS—continued.
$_{ m AID}$
CHARITABLE
AND
HOSPITAL
DISTRICT
OF
-Censtitution
 -
XI.
ABLE XI.—
=

Approximate Rate per Pound on Rateable Capital Value.	d. 1-6th.	1 & 9-10ths.	1-20th.	1-17th.	1-10th.	- 1-6th.	1-11th.
Contribution for Year 1908-9.	2, 8. d. 1,482 12 3 2,812 10 1 2,265 19 2 6,171 12 11 998 17 9 1,028 14 9	1,675 0 0	125 19 0 55 10 0 48 16 6 19 16 0 11 8 0 74 19 8	400 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	920 6 0 741 9 0 495 5 0 621 9 0 279 11 0 450 14 0 72 1 0 72 1 0 72 1 0	255 4 1 744 1 9 172 5 9 406 3 3 48 19 0 48 15 2 43 8 9
Representation on Board.	Members. 1 for combined district 2 2 for combined district 4 4 1 for combined district 1 for combined district	9	∞ eo eo - III °	4	9		1 3 1 2 2 I for combined district Unrepresented
Contributing Local Authorities.	Rodney County Council Waitemata County Council Devonport Borough Council Boards of the Road and Town Districts in Eden County Boards of the Road and Town Districts in Manukau County Onehunga Borough Council Auckland City Council Farnell Borough Council Grey Lynn Borough Council Grey Lynn Borough Council Grey Lynn Borough Council Grey Lynn Borough Council Mewnarket Borough Council Mount Eden Borough Council	Waihi Borough Council	Tauranga County Council Opotiki County Council Whakatane County Council Tauranga Borough Council Opotiki Town District Part of East Taupo County	Waiapu County Council	Cook County Council Gisborne Borough Council	Waikato County Council Waipa County Council Piako County Council Te Aroha Borough Council Raglan County Council Can bridge County Council Can bridge County Council Kawhia County Council Kawhia County Council Kawhii Town Board Franklin Town Board Morrinsville Town Board	Clifton County Council Taranaki County Council Egmont County Council New Plymouth Borough Council Waitara Borough Council Inglewood Borough Council
Separate Institutions within their Boundaries.	Jubilee Institute for the Blind	Waihi Hospital	;	:	Gisborne Hospital	:	:
Institutions under their Control.	Auckland Hospital Alexandra Convalescent Home Costley Home for Aged	•	:	Te Puia Hospital	Old People's Home, Gisborne	Hamilton Hospital Old Men's Home, Hamilton	New Plymouth Hospital Old People's Home, New Plymouth
District Boards.	Hospital and Charitable Aid Boards—continued. Auckland	Waihi	Bay of Plenty	Waiapu	Cook	Waikato	Taranaki